CUSTOMER APPROVE
DATE:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
DATE: Jul. 22, 2024
SPECIFICATION SHEET NO. R0722- 1206B332K102DC
DATE Jul. 22, 2024
REVISION A3 Updated With Most Recent Data

• Back-lighting inverters
• Snubbers in high frequency power converters
HOW TO ORDER
• Please indicate pat code OR custom parameters code and send us your RFQ by E-mail
PART CODE:  1206B332K102DC
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS 1206 SERIES
2
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
7/22/2024
PART CODE GUIDE RFQ
Request For Quotation
PART CODE:  1206B332K102DC
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS 1206 SERIES
3
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
7/22/2024
CODE NAME KEY SPECIFICATION OPTION
1206 Size 0805 (2012): L2.00*W1.25mm; 1206 (3216) :L3.20*W1.60mm
1210 (3225): L3.20*W2.50mm; 1808 (4520) :L4.50*W2.00mm
1812 (4532): L4.50*W3.20mm;
B Dielectric N: NP0 (C0G); B: X7R; Y: Y5V;
332 Capacitance Two significant digits followed by number of Zero, The 3rd digit signifies the
multiplying factor, and letter R is decimal point.
0R5: 0.5pF; 5R0: 5pF; 681: 680pF; 332: 3.3nF; 330: 33pF
K Tolerance B=±0.1pF; C=±0.25pF; D=±0.5pF; F=±1%; G=±2%; J=±5%; K=±10%; M=±20%
102 Rated Voltage Two significant digits followed by No. of zeros. “R” is in place of decimal point.
102=1000 VDC; 202=2000 VDC; 302=3000 VDC
D Thickness A: 0.60±0.10mm; B: 0.80 ±0.10mm; C: 0.95±0.10mm; D: 1.25±0.10mm;
G: 1.60±0.20mm; I: 1.25±0.20mm; K: 2.00±0.20mm; M: 2.50±0.30mm;
N: 0.50+0.05mm; P: 1.60+0.30/-0.10mm;  U: 2.80±0.30mm
C Package K: 0.5 Kpcs/Reel; A: 1Kpcs/Reel; B: 2Kpcs/Reel; C: 3Kpcs/Reel; D: 4Kpcs/Reel;
I: 10Kpcs/Reel; F: others
(  ) Internal Control Internal Code: Letter + Number; Blank: N/A;
DIMENSION (Unit: mm)
Image for reference
4
PART CODE: 1206B332K102DC
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS 1206 SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
7/22/2024
Size
Code
L W T  (Symbol ) Remark M B
0805(2012) 2.00±0.15 1.25±0.10 0.60±0.10 (A); 0.80±0.10 (B) 0.50±0.20
2.00±0.15 1.25±0.10 1.25±0.10 (D) #